BID OPENED 02/20/2018

2018-02 VEHICLE GRAPHICS

Vendor Name and Address

Vehicles and Services Requested

Ziglin Signs, Inc.
540 Vossbrink Dr.
Washington, MO 63090

BrainSurface LLC
5050 Quorum Drive, Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75254

Dodge Charger

Ford Crown Vic
Ford Explorer

Chevrolet 1500 series
Dodge 1500 series
Ford F150

Set up fee

Removal Charge

Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total $298.00

Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total 5298.00
Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total $298.00

Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total $298.00
Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total $298.00

Materials $162.00, Labor $136.00, Total $298.00

No set up fee for current design. If design is requested based on

$70.00 per hour

$70.00 per hour based on actual time

S900/car

$700/car
$1300/car

$800/car
$1100/car
$950/car

$239.99/Model
$289.95/Model




